Results -- Saturday Aug 17, 2019 Appreciation SouthWest Desert Classic
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Final Score

15.325
15.385
15.411

15.46
15.547
15.574
15.604
15.605

15.62
15.691
15.731
15.769
15.783
15.796
15.798

15.835
15.837
15.849
15.868
15.879
15.949
15.986
16.033
16.034
16.079
16.117
16.118
16.144
16.162
16.162
16.185
16.192
16.205

16.29
16.299

16.35
16.368
16.383
16.447
16.468
16.474
16.478

Earnings

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Name

MURRAY, CHERYL
PECK, TERESSA
BLANDFORD, KAY
RHODES, TENILLE
WOOD-GATES, TERRI
WALKER, VAUNA
DAY, EDRIA
SHEPHERD, DARCEE
GLEASON, KAREN
ARGYLE, JORDAN
LEAR, WILL
CHRISTENSEN, JAMIE
BOWEN, TERESA
ADAMS, MELANIE
SHELTON, CINDY

MOSER, MARQUEL
DANSIE, RHONDA
LEAR, WILL
GROVER, MADDIE
ADAMS, MELANIE
LEAR, WILL

DAY, EDRIA

STOKES, BRANDON
GROVER, MADDIE
WILKINS, NIKKI
WOOD-GATES, TERRI
SHELTON, CINDY
BALDAUF, NIKKI
ATKINSON, ELAINE
KILCREASE, MARTHA
SMITH, TEISHA
MURRAY, CHERYL
SHIELDS, ALLIE
NEVILL, GRACE
SPARGEN, RILEY

SHIELDS, ALLIE

MERRILL, BARBARA
PROCTOR, PEGGY
KALMAR GRACE,
VANDERPOEL, MADELYN
STOKES, BRANDON
BROWN, MCKYLEE

Stock

BLAZIN RUBY ROCKET

FAMOUSFLICKAFIREWATER

BORN IVORY JAMES

HEZA SMART COMMANDER

PCR BLEW BY YOU
DAPPER DA GREAT
MISTER CHEWIE

TWO RUBLES

RED BULL LOOK
TINYTUDE

A ROYAL BAY

GM SPLASHING PROUD
FRENCHMANS ENCORE
RGR LONER BOY

POPS

BARDELLS SUNDANCE
BULLY WHITE SHOES
IMA SLICK BUG
WILDFIRE

RGR JESS DA BOMB
SLICK LANE TA FAME
MORGALA LANE
FAMOUSLY PAINTED
PATCHES

PARKER G

RGR BELLAIRE
HERCULES

LIL LEXI

SD GET TO SMOKE
RUSHING DOC
FLOSSY

SMOKE N JETOLENA
KATIE

BOOGIE

THEART TWO OH NINE

DARBY

FLIRT N WITH 777
PAYSTONE

STARRING RED

SPEEDY

JB PROUD N FAMOUS
FERGIE FIREWATER FLIT

Earnings

$253.00
$194.00
$141.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$228.00
$175.00
$127.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$194.00
$149.00
$108.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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16.5
16.515
16.572

16.6
16.616
16.669
16.672
16.686
16.754
16.777
16.799

16.85
16.888
16.902
17.207
17.211
17.278
17.349
17.414

17.5
17.643
18.023

18.44

18.464

15.773
15.836
15.925
16.408
16.476
16.487
17.001
17.341
17.479
17.587
18.268
22.998
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

KEISEL, STEPHANIE
DUDLEY, ASHLEE
SHEPHERD, DARCEE
LARSEN, KATIE
REEL, SHERI
MOOSMAN, KIM
MURRAY, CHERYL
BANKS, TINA
RUDMAN, CHANDELLE
REEL, SHERI

CLEGG, HEATHER

GANN, PATTY
GURULE, PATTY
WILKINS, NIKKI
MILLER, WENDY
DETERS, BROOKE
VANDERPOEL, MADELYN
PROCTOR, PEGGY
BLACK, TAMMY
KALMAR, MATALYN
CLEGG, HEATHER
MOOSMAN, KIM
BATES, LORI
SOLMONSEN, VICKIE

ARGYLE, JORDAN
GLEASON, KAREN
STOKES, BRANDON
WOOD-GATES, TERRI
ARGYLE, JORDAN
ETHINGTON, JAYNIE
LOPOUR, JEAN
KILCREASE, MARTHA
LARSEN, KATIE
BOWEN, TERESA
DETERS, BROOKE
THOMPSON, BRENDA
PECK, TERESSA
PECK, TERESSA
PECK, TERESSA
SHEPHERD, DARCEE

JOSEPH JOE
RGR CORONARITA
SILVER N DOUGH

BUENOS SMARTPLAYMATE

RICH J MIDNIGHT
LIL DARLING EAGLE
BLAZIN HIGH OCTANE

SFR ONE FOR THE MONEY

DOCS SPLASH N BAR

MEMORIES ON THE ROCKS

HERCULES GOT GUNS

LADYS LEO FAME
LOST AN FOUND

FLYING T STREAK N FAME

FLAME

DELILAH

SHAKEN UP FANCY
SAME LOW PRICE
NORAS BLUE FANCY
DIAMOND SHUFFLE
REAL GUN SHY
MISS RED BLAZE
SASSY

GG ITTY BITTY

MR FREEZE FAME
MOBETTA FAME

IMA PERFECT STORM
FULLMOON FLASH
BILLY THEE KID

JAY TACKY ZAN

JJ KONA FIREN SMOKE
THAILS PAY CHEX

SAN PEPPYS ROAN
SAN PEPPY FRENCHMAN
LEAH

MOONLITE CHIC
FIGHT A GOOD FIGHT
STRIPING WARRIOR
HEADRUSH

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$169.00
$129.00
$94.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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Saturday Aug 17, 2019 Open SouthWest Desert Classic
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Final Score

15.141
15.141
15.235
15.281
15.292
15.325

15.33
15.385
15.392
15.394
15.397
15.411

15.46
15.516
15.532
15.539
15.547
15.564
15.574
15.575
15.589
15.591
15.604
15.604
15.605
15.608
15.609
15.614

15.62
15.633
15.633
15.634
15.637

15.691

15.7
15.702
15.704
15.709
15.717
15.718
15.731
15.747
15.747

Earnings

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Name

GARTNER, KACEY
FAST TIME,

ROOKS, GRACE
BOWNS, LUCY
GORHAM, LONDON
MURRAY, CHERYL
MOSER, LYNDEE
PECK, TERESSA
GORHAM, LONDON
WARD, CERI
BUGNI, MARK
BLANDFORD, KAY
RHODES, TENILLE
BUGNI, MARK
MOWRY, KASSIE
COELHO, ANDRE
WOOD-GATES, TERRI
MANDEL, KAYCEE
WALKER, VAUNA
WATT, ELAINE
SCHOEPPACH, PAYTON
NICHOLS, KIMMIE
DAY, EDRIA
MITCHELL, WYLEE
SHEPHERD, DARCEE
GLAUSE, STACEY
BLANDFORD, KAY
ATKINSON, JILLETE
GLEASON, KAREN
CHEENEY, RITA
OEN, PETE

PHELPS, JILL
WARD, CERI

ARGYLE, JORDAN
SWANSON, HILARY
BLANDFORD, KAY
NICHOLS, KIMMIE
JONES, MARGARET
COUGHLIN, ISABELLE
RIVETTE, TYLER
LEAR, WILL
MORGAN, CATHY
QUAST, KATHERINE

Stock

REBEL LOOK

FAST TIME

BA LOOKIN TA DAD
ETTA SPARKETTE
HITMAN

BLAZIN RUBY ROCKET
KG CASHIN IN ON BEAU
FAMOUSFLICKAFIREWATER
CASHIN CHICKS

NICCUP

JLLAVA ROC

BORN IVORY JAMES
HEZA SMART COMMANDER
JL TWISTED ROC

BACK THE BLUE

TINYS STORMY WEATHER
PCR BLEW BY YOU
LITTLE STREAKIN CAT
DAPPER DA GREAT
JONIS FAME

THE MAFIA BOSS

KN MERRI KATE
MISTER CHEWIE

LIL RED RUDY

TWO RUBLES

DUN IN FRENCH LACE
PAINT YOUR BLESSINGS
A VICTORY LAP

RED BULL LOOK
SMOKIN GOLD JACK
SILK' N FIREWATER
SPARK OF A STORM
CHROMES HUSTLER

TINYTUDE

JUST A GABBY WARRIOR
KB HONKY TONK ANGEL
KN RUMOR HAS IT

CLASSY AND | KNOW IT
JOE DYNAMITE
FRENCHMANONTHEROCKS
A ROYAL BAY

JETS BLAZIN FAME

EB BANK ON THE MONEY

Earnings

$1,254.00
$0.00
$1,115.00
$906.00
$697.00
$522.00
$418.00
$348.00
$313.00
$278.00
$243.00
$209.00
$188.00
$174.00
$160.00
$139.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$1,068.00
$950.00
$771.00
$593.00
$445.00
$356.00
$296.00
$267.00
$222.00
$222.00


SheriY
Typewritten Text
Saturday Aug 17, 2019 Open SouthWest Desert Classic


11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

15.764
15.766
15.769
15.772
15.775
15.781
15.783
15.796
15.798
15.802
15.805
15.811
15.814
15.817
15.834
15.835
15.837
15.837
15.839
15.849
15.851
15.853
15.854
15.862
15.862
15.865
15.866
15.868
15.868
15.871
15.878
15.879
15.879

15.88

15.89
15.893
15.908
15.909
15.934
15.948
15.949
15.949
15.954
15.956
15.956
15.962
15.967

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

BLAIN, BONNIE
MCCOURT, JACKIE
CHRISTENSEN, JAMIE
THOMAS, HELINA
AUTRY, ASPEN
MOON, WHITNEY
BOWEN, TERESA
ADAMS, MELANIE
SHELTON, CINDY
STEVENS, CINDI
GORHAM, LONDON
HILDRETH, TAYLOR
MOWRY, KASSIE
JONES, SYDNEY
HINKINS, SHAWNALEE
MOSER, MARQUEL
DANSIE, RHONDA
BEUKELMAN, ERIN
BECKSTEAD, ALLIE
LEAR, WILL
HOLMAN, HALEE
HAWTHORNE, ANGI
TOTTEN, JADA JUNE
MOSE, RACHELLE
KRAUSE, TERA
BRANGLE, JAN
CHEENEY, RITA

OEN, PETE

GROVER, MADDIE
THOUVENELL, KELLI
FOUNTAINE, SOPHIE
BRIGGS, JORDON
ADAMS, MELANIE
MORGAN, CATHY
KENYON, PHILLIP
BUGNI, MARK
SMITH, SUE

GIBSON, SHANA
HALL, ZAYNE
PEARCE, KENSLEY
LEAR, WILL

SMITH, RACHELLE
STRITZKE, CRAIG
WEIDENBENER, CAYSEN
EISENBRANDT, GRACY
STICKLER, GRACIE
GLEAVE, ALEXIS

RALPH E

SQUIRREL

GM SPLASHING PROUD
JR SUNDAYS GLORY
STREAKAWAY SCANDAL
CHICAGO
FRENCHMANS ENCORE
RGR LONER BOY

POPS

RGRJETTA

WHOS DAT FIREBALL
SHAKE MY SUGAR
DASHING CANELO
FAMOUS EMPRESS
RGR KINGS DISCRECTION
BARDELLS SUNDANCE
BULLY WHITE SHOES
IM PLAYN OLENAS JIGG
PREMIERES PRECIEX
IMA SLICK BUG

CSE GRACE OF GOLD
MR ROYAL OKEY DOKIE
BUCK

1ZA FRENCH DREAM
MAKING MOVES ON U
WRANGLIN STARLIGHT
SUPERMAN

FYRE IN THE SKYE
WILDFIRE

FAVORITE VERSION
ROCKE

FAMOUS LIL JET

RGR JESS DA BOMB
THE GOOD LANE
MAKEITAMOIJITO

ALL ABOUT XS N OS
SWAY COOL

UNO MAS GOODBYE
SMOOTH INVESTOR
RUNNIN RICOCHET BAR
SLICK LANE TA FAME
BEHOLD N HOT CASH
BOOTS N BOARDROOM
WRANGLER ROCK IT
GOOSE

VINCE

TESS

$178.00
$160.00
$148.00
$136.00
$118.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
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73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
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15.968
15.968
15.983
15.986
15.989
15.991
16.007
16.009
16.012
16.033
16.034
16.034
16.042
16.045
16.046
16.056
16.073
16.079
16.079
16.083
16.096
16.109
16.117
16.118

16.12
16.131
16.133
16.139

16.144
16.148
16.155
16.157
16.158
16.162
16.162
16.164
16.171
16.179
16.181
16.185
16.185
16.186
16.188
16.192
16.194
16.205

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

JONES, MARGARET
MORGAN, CATHY
FRANKS, BERLYN
DAY, EDRIA
PENROD, HEATHER
SMITH, SAIGE
MANDEL, KAYCEE
HUBBELL, SERENA
BROWN, MAKAYLA
STOKES, BRANDON
MITCHELL, WYLEE
GROVER, MADDIE
SMITH, MARIE
BECKSTROM, MORGAN
HALES, JOSIE
LAWYER, ASHLEY
VEATER, DELAINYA
STEPHENS, KEARY
WILKINS, NIKKI
JENSEN, MORGAN
FENNER, RORI
HAWTHORNE, ANGI
WOOD-GATES, TERRI
SHELTON, CINDY
ADAMS, DARLA
OEN, PETE

RHODES, SHERI
SAGERS, SHAWNEE

BALDAUF, NIKKI
MARTIN, ADI JO
THOUVENELL, KELLI
MASTERS, MYRA
ADAMS, AMY
ATKINSON, ELAINE
KILCREASE, MARTHA
MYERS, MICHELLE
MACKAY, HARLEY
KENYON, PHILLIP
QUARNBERG, ADDEE MAE
GILLUM, ABIGAIL
SMITH, TEISHA
WOOD, MEGAN
OAKESON, LAUREL
MURRAY, CHERYL
RACKLEY, ELISE
SHIELDS, ALLIE

SHES PACKIN DYNAMITE
MR JB 0915

Lizzy

MORGALA LANE
SIRRACO FAME

DATSA LITA PLATMATE
FLAMING FIRE AN FAME
AMBER STARLIGHT
FINANCIALLY TINY DASH
FAMOUSLY PAINTED
SMOKIN GOLD TOO
PATCHES

MR QUICKSTER

MP DRIFTWOOD ANNIE
SUGARY LANE

SHE'S A BULLY BEACH
CASH DOCS BANKER
RAISEN A FRENCHY
PARKER G

STONER

STREAKIN SIX SHOOTER
STREAKINFREAKINQUICK
RGR BELLAIRE
HERCULES

SPUD

NOT A TRES OF FEAR
ALAMOS LI PRIDE

MISS N FRECKLED OKIE

LIL LEXI

FRENCHMENS LILY
MYRA

LUCKY SHERRIE
BARBWIRE HALO

SD GET TO SMOKE
RUSHING DOC

FINDEE

ROANIES CHECKMATE
SV SUN KINDA WONDER
HOLLYWOOD BOMBINA
SHAKE N JAKE

FLOSSY

TJ SUGARFOOT

JAGGER

SMOKE N JETOLENA
FIREWATER SHOWDOWN
KATIE

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$882.00
$784.00
$637.00
$490.00
$367.00
$269.50
$269.50
$220.00
$196.00
$171.00
$147.00
$127.00
$127.00
$112.00
$98.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

16.207
16.213
16.217
16.219
16.221
16.228
16.229
16.232

16.24
16.246
16.247
16.249
16.257
16.272
16.277
16.281
16.288
16.288

16.29
16.293
16.296
16.298
16.299
16.314
16.316
16.319
16.324
16.332
16.335
16.337

16.35
16.358
16.364
16.364
16.366
16.368
16.368
16.381
16.382
16.383
16.384
16.399
16.404
16.412
16.414
16.415

16.42

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

RINEY, LAURYN
HILDRETH, TAYLOR
GRUBAUGH, MIKO
WARD, CERI
DAVIS, DEBBIE
FOUNTAINE, SOPHIE
GARTNER, PAIGE
BRANCH, RYLEE
JACKSON, KARSEN
FENNER, RHEA
WILSON, MARCIE
WRIGHT, KALLIE
SMITH, KIM
HULET, DANA
GLEAVE, CHARLIE

DIAMOND, WHITNEY

RIVETTE, TYLER
FORD, TANISHA
NEVILL, GRACE
OLSON, KARA
SULKEY, LANA RAE
DIMICK, PAIGE
SPARGEN, RILEY
SMITH, SUE
OLSON, LAINEY
ATKINSON, JILL

MCAULIFFE, GEORGIA

HUFFAKER, LYNDZEE
BROWN, SUE

LOTT, JESSICA
SHIELDS, ALLIE
BLAIN, BONNIE
YORK, BRANDY
ADAMS, DARLA
BRIGGS, JORDON
MERRILL, BARBARA
GRUBAUGH, MIKO
BATT, TRACEE
SAMPSON, JESSICA
PROCTOR, PEGGY
AUTH, ASHLYNN
MCINTOSH, RICK
SMITH, SAIGE
BIGON, ALYSSA
HUNTER, HADLEY
MARTIN, ADI JO
GURNEY, PAGE

MISS BUNNY BELLE

JL PRISSYS ROC

SMOKE N HOT BIANKUS
STREAKIN SILKY SMOOTH
HAY HOTSHOT

HS MR VERNON TO YOU
TAKEN U FLYN

CUTT A HICKORY BAR
COOPER

LENAS DRY DIAMOND
CM WAITIN ON LANE
BCK SPYDER MONKEY
FRC SOME KINDA PEACE
WHERES REDFORD

BCK DAILY N SUNSHINE
FLYIN SPARKS

HR ADDICTED TO FAME
DOC DUN IT SMART
BOOGIE

ARROW

SHAWNE SPARK

RUDY

THEART TWO OH NINE
FAMOUS FIGHTER JET
CN LA MOON SIX CHICK
UPSTREAM JACK

TEA BIRD
KNOWORDINARYDUNIT
COW PLAYIN DUALLY
JL BOLTAWAY VIPER
DARBY

ROAD TRIPPING
FAMOUS MOON FLING
FLOOSE

KN FABOULS SALSA
FLIRT N WITH 777
POCOS LITTLE BOO
SPARKS AND STRIPES
RSR FRENCH PLAY
PAYSTONE

BULLYS SPECIAL RED

JL ROCKY LANE
FIRECRACKER FAITH
BURNT BIZKIT

REAL EASY SHINE
SCOOTER

DJR ALL AMERICAN PIE

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



4D

66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

16.424
16.425
16.427
16.432
16.433
16.434
16.446
16.447
16.447
16.447
16.45
16.456
16.468
16.474
16.475
16.478
16.478
16.485
16.485
16.488
16.49
16.492
16.494
16.497
16.5
16.5
16.503
16.503
16.503
16.515
16.527
16.529
16.53
16.532
16.532
16.539
16.571
16.572
16.574
16.583
16.588
16.589
16.6
16.616
16.632
16.632

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

JOHNSON, JANIE
CLAYSON, HEATHER
SAGERS, SHAWNEE
SOUTHERLAND, LACI
ADAMS, TEIGAN
GIBSON, SHANA
BROWN, SUE

SPOR, MICHELLE
OEN, PETE

KALMAR GRACE,
YOUNGBLOOD, KRISTI
AUTH, JENNIFER
VANDERPOEL, MADELYN
STOKES, BRANDON
NEWMAN, ANDREA
KAP, BRANDI
BROWN, MCKYLEE
RILEY, NATALIE
YAMA, LACEY
RASMUSSEN, BRYAN
STREET, JEMIMA
CORONADO, JACKIE
KELLER, AUTUMN
JONES, ANGIE
HANNAFORD, EMILY
KEISEL, STEPHANIE
YOUNGBLOOD, KRISTI
HUERKAMP, RACHEL
LAWYER, MAKAYAH
DUDLEY, ASHLEE
MANDEL, KAYCEE
DAVIS, SUNNY

MO, CHELSEA
HAWTHORNE, ANGI
STOKES, BRANDON
BRANGLE, KRISTI
HILDRETH, TAYLOR
SHEPHERD, DARCEE
FORD, TANISHA
CORNIA, JESSICA
MYERS, MICHELLE
ROBINSON, RAELYN
LARSEN, KATIE

REEL, SHERI

JENSEN, ANNIE
COLE, ANNE MARIE

THEN WHEEL DRAG

AB DUN IT

JT FABULOUS SPARK
TKW STYLIN PISTOL

NDS FLY N GOODBYE

SG FUNNY MONEY
BROWN EASTER BUNNY
DO STRIKER TATOR TWO
DASHELLE TA FAME
STARRING RED

WHAT EVA ROCKS YOU
SEVEN FOLD FAME
SPEEDY

JB PROUD N FAMOUS
WAR DRUMS JAGGED EDGE
TWAYNAS FOOL

FERGIE FIREWATER FLIT
FRENCHMANS TURNON
KK KASA QUINCY GLO
PROUD TO BE BAY
SLOANS FRENCH FLY
HORSE

NEMOS FURY
MOONLIGHT STREAM
CHASIN A FIREFLEY
JOSEPH JOE

ROCKEM DONT KNOCKEM
SATURDAY NIGHT BRAT
CATCH THAT JAZZ

RGR CORONARITA
TOOTER TA FAME
HORSE

MURPHY

RH ROYAL MOON STONE
DTF DAZZLIN DASH
PABLINA STARLIGHT
KAHWA LATTE

SILVER N DOUGH
MONSTA SPECIAL

FINAL BULLY BUG

AINT SEEN E HIGH YET
DB DASHIN TA DINERO
BUENOS SMARTPLAYMATE
RICH J MIDNIGHT
FAMOUS SILK BOXERS
LIL FRENCH BRAWLER

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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16.648
16.65
16.651
16.656
16.657
16.669
16.669
16.672
16.675
16.679
16.686
16.686
16.687
16.69
16.69
16.717
16.73
16.732
16.746
16.754
16.762
16.764
16.777
16.783
16.796
16.799
16.8
16.807
16.818
16.823
16.829
16.831
16.834
16.84
16.85
16.858
16.876
16.882
16.888
16.902
16.927
16.949
16.952
17.001
17.02
17.041
17.087

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

MASTERS, EMILY
SMITH, RACHELLE
STICKLER, GRACIE
HUDSON, LISA
HUBBELL, SERENA
MOOSMAN, KIM
DALTON, SHELLIE
MURRAY, CHERYL
HOLT, DEEDEE
CAMPBELL, SAIGE
MARTIN, ADI JO
BANKS, TINA

HART, GAYLA

DAY, KERCEE
MYERS, MICHELLE
MONK, CLARK
HENRY, BRIAN
PETERS, CHLOE
JACKSON, KARSEN
RUDMAN, CHANDELLE
HENRY, BRIAN
ROBERTS, KELLE
REEL, SHERI
SCHLEICH, SYDNEY
CARDON, RACHEL
CLEGG, HEATHER
KAP, BRANDI
HUNTER, HADLEY
PETERSON, TIFFANY
COLLINS, SAMANTHA
LABBEE, BRANDON
MITCHELL, LINNEA
HOPKINS, PAYTON
MACKEY, HARLEY
GANN, PATTY

KING, APRIL
BAGLEY, KENDRA
OEN, PETE

GURULE, PATTY
WILKINS, NIKKI
KRAHENBUHL, PEYTON
VICKERS, FAITH
MCCOURT, AFTON
HUERKAMP, RACHEL
MOSER, REESE
MCCOURT, JACKIE
HUBBARD, SHAWN

LUCKY REDHEAD

RIL CASH QUEEN
STRIDER

CHICADO PLAYBOY
FELINA

LIL DARLING EAGLE
RUSTY

BLAZIN HIGH OCTANE
KANSAS

SPIDERMAN

CROWN ROYAL

SFR ONE FOR THE MONEY
DOTS KO

SHES A CLASSY DOLL
HIGH DRIVE
HESONESLICKONETOO
LIPSTICK ON MY CORONA
DEPENDABLE INJUN

BOO

DOCS SPLASH N BAR

WE PAINT THE WIND
FAST N FIRST | AM
MEMORIES ON THE ROCKS
SMART BLONDE PISTOL
DRYS FIRECRACKER
HERCULES GOT GUNS
FRENCHMANS PISTOL
SHINE N FLETCH

KODY

PRICELESS FAME

AINT SURPRIZED

MP WINKENBACK TODAY
UTAH

ETTA BEAU PEEP

LADYS LEO FAME

U

LITTLE JOE

LADY ON A JET

LOST AN FOUND

FLYING T STREAK N FAME
BABYBREEZIN

CLASSY FLAME N FIRE

GP COLOR ME VIOLET
KATES INDIAN JEWEL
WATCH JULE CLOCK

IMA FLY ANGEL

JDS COWGIRL

$789.00
$702.00
$570.00
$438.00
$329.00
$241.00
$241.00
$197.00
$175.00
$153.00
$124.50
$124.50
$109.00
$93.50
$93.50
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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49
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17.111
17.115

17.158
17.161
17.207
17.208
17.211
17.235
17.278
17.286
17.286
17.33
17.336
17.349
17.356
17.382
17.396
17.397
17.414
17.423
17.444
17.466
17.5
17.528
17.558
17.58
17.601
17.643
17.747
17.766
17.774
17.824
17.921
17.948
17.972
18.023
18.045
18.049
18.124
18.145
18.19
18.404
18.44
18.46
18.464
18.531

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

JEPPERSON, CHELSEA
BENNETT, DEBBIE

SPANBAUER, SYDNEY
COTE, TIMBER
MILLER, WENDY
WILCOX, JOAN
DETERS, BROOKE
RYDALCH, SHYLEE

VANDERPOEL, MADELYN

WANDELL, GILLIAN
WALGREN, JENESSA
BREHM, BRADIN
KRAHENBUHL, HAILEY
PROCTOR, PEGGY
MORANDY, SUSAN
HARWOOD, BRANDI
LIDDLE, MAKAYLA
HUSSEY, ELSIE
BLACK, TAMMY
WANDELL, GILLIAN
WHITE, CAITLYN
MYERS, HALLIE
KALMAR, MATALYN
KING, APRIL
SERVEY, TERESA
JACKSON, TRACY
KAP, BRANDI
CLEGG, HEATHER
HAMILTON, TONI
KING, APRIL
CORNIA, LINDEE
ASHBAUGH, JAYDEN
DIAMOND, WHITNEY
SERVEY, NICOLE
ROBINSON, RAELYN
MOOSMAN, KIM
BREHM, BRADIN
MITCHELL, MACI
SPOR, MICHELLE
DUNNING, LEIGHA
STREET, JEMIMA
KEATING, BELLA
BATES, LORI
HAMILTON, TONI
SOLMONSEN, VICKIE
MITCHELL, SHERRY

LITTLE
ALLEY

MISS CABRINI RASCAL
HUTS VENGER

FLAME

CHIQUITA PRINCESS
DELILAH

ORPHANS VICTORY
SHAKEN UP FANCY
SHINING LADY LEO
JAM

SHORTY LANTA
PLEASE WIN LIKE CHIC
SAME LOW PRICE
MIDNIGHT JESSE FLY
KUSTOMIZED

WYLE

ZEVI JEAN TA DASH
NORAS BLUE FANCY
MOHAWK ROCKET
HOPPER

DUN IT DOWN SOUTH
DIAMOND SHUFFLE
DIVA

SECRET

HOOKER

LOOKIN FOR THE FAST LANE
REAL GUN SHY
STITCH

HITMAN

DOLLY

SONNY

DD REMINGTON LANES
DIEGO

DB MERRIS FAME
MISS RED BLAZE
SCRAWNY JONES
LAZZERI TAURUS
WIZARDS SILENT STRIKE
DASHIN WRANGLER
HEAVENS SCENIC BEAUTY
IBA BLUE DOC

SASSY

CISCO

GG ITTY BITTY

ROSE

$0.00
$0.00

$650.00
$578.00
$469.00
$361.00
$271.00
$216.00
$180.00
$153.00
$153.00
$126.00
$108.00
$97.00
$90.00
$83.00
$72.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



45
46
47
48
49
50
51

Final Time=0

Disqualified
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18.546
18.587
18.599
18.717
19.341
19.818
20.065

15.214
15.445
15.487
15.593
15.614

15.71
15.718
15.723
15.756
15.763
15.773
15.776
15.815
15.821
15.822
15.827
15.836
15.892
15.901
15.916
15.919
15.925
16.001
16.023
16.027
16.028
16.035
16.047
16.064
16.072
16.077

16.08
16.181
16.209
16.249
16.283
16.295
16.297

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

KRAUSE, OLIVIA
HENRY, BRIAN
HUBBARD, TAMMY
AUTH, JENNIFER
MILLER, WENDY
KRAUSE, TORI
HOVEY, VERL

MOWRY, KASSIE
MOWRY, KASSIE
WALCHLI, BUFFY
OEN, PETE

BRIGGS, JORDON
WALKER, VAUNA
DAVISON, WHITNEY
HINES, JILL
DAVISON, WHITNEY
FURROW, FAITH
ARGYLE, JORDAN
COELHO, ANDRE
MCCLEVE, ASHLYN
MOON, WHITNEY
WILSON, MARCIE
FAUSETT, JAYCEE
GLEASON, KAREN
DAVISON, WHITNEY
SCHLEICH, SYDNEY
LICKLEY, TIMI
BARROW, REIGHLEY
STOKES, BRANDON
TORGERSON, JAYDA
COELHO, ANDRE
RIVERA, TAYLOR
BIGON, ALYSSA
HINKINS, SHAWNALEE
HOPKINS, CANDICE
GIBSON, SHANA
ZINK, ABBEY
STEVENS, BRYNDI
GORHAM, LONDON
KASTEN, CHARLOTTE
LANE, JILL
HILDRETH, TAYLOR
SHEARER, REBEKAH
ROBERTS, BREANNA
SULKEY, LANA RAE

DONTCLOSEUREYES
MISSTSFAMOUSSURPRIZE
SIX BAR CAT MAN

CHASE MY TALENT
TARZAN

LATE IN APRIL

RUBY

FAMOUS LADIES MAN
EPIC GUY

ROCK O BLAZIN FAME

MS TRUCOSEIX

ONE FIRST CLASS LADY
RV MERRI GOODBYE
CONFEDERATESLASTLADY
SMOKEY NEVADA JUG

BR GALS FRENCH HAYDAY
FAMES EASY JETOLENA
MR FREEZE FAME
PAPAGAIO

DULCE RUBY JEWELS
MOKEE

CM GOODBYE HOLLYWOOD
TJ RODEO MOON
MOBETTA FAME

BR SECOND AMENDMENT
FAMOUS QUEEN OLENA
MJ FLY BY LANE

SHUGAR

IMA PERFECT STORM

PCR PINK CADILLAC
FAMOUS SASSY BUG

MR EFFORTLESS PERKS
LETS GET ROLLIN

RGR FIRST DOWN BLAKE
CHROME

VERSION BLUE

SQUEAK

RGR HUGO CASH

FYREFLY

EYESA GET GONE GIRL
JLROC PAPERSCISSORS
SHEEZ STRAIGHT STINSON
SPENCER

FANTASTIC FIREWATER

| SEE SOMETHIN FAMOUS

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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16.354
16.377
16.408
16.411
16.417
16.421
16.424
16.439
16.476
16.487
16.519
16.546
16.551
16.556
16.658
16.664

16.67
16.709
16.733
16.809
16.881
16.882
16.895
16.994
17.001
17.022

17.06
17.083
17.159

17.29
17.313
17.341
17.479

17.54
17.587
17.667

17.93
18.268
18.384
18.604
19.021
20.059
22.941
22.998
99.999
99.999
99.999

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

BIGON, ALYSSA

VAN, CHRISSY
WOOD-GATES, TERRI
JONES, ANGIE
SNYDER, AUTUMN
SATHER, KENZIE
LABBEE, BRANDON
KASTEN, CHARLOTTE
ARGYLE, JORDAN
ETHINGTON, JAYNIE
CATTEN, VALERIE
ROWLEY, ANGELA
CARDON, RACHEL
STEVENS, KRYSTYN
STRITZKE, CRAIG
MILNE, TRACY
JEPPERSON, CHELSEA
BINGHAM, DAKOTA
GLEAVE, CHARLIE
DIAMOND, WHITNEY
LOGAN, FRANKIE
CROMPTON, STACY
VEATER, DELAINYA
OEN, PETE

LOPOUR, JEAN
HINKINS, SHAWNALEE
HUNTER, HADLEY
OLSON, KARA

MOTT, TAMMY
MOTTE, ROSLYN
HENRY, BRIAN
KILCREASE, MARTHA
LARSEN, KATIE
LOGAN, FRANKIE
BOWEN, TERESA
WHITE, CAITLYN
FRISCHKNECHT, LINDSEY
DETERS, BROOKE
GARTNER, KACEY
GURNEY, PAGE
MORANDY, COLETTE
MOSER, MARQUEL
ADAMS, TEIGAN
THOMPSON, BRENDA
PITMAN, STORMI
ATKINSON, JILL
ASHBAUGH, JAYDEN

DYNAMIC LADY DOU
RIPTIDE RIDER
FULLMOON FLASH
FAMOUS MS KITTY
BLAZIN NON STOP
CADILLAC ZAC

DASHIN JETOLENA
ZOOMIN FOR GABBY
BILLY THEE KID

JAY TACKY ZAN
CANYON PEPPY MACK
GATOR

SPOOK ME NOT

SHES FLY N FABULOUS
ROLLIN WINNER
STREAKIN STINSON
DASH FOR ALL THE BUCKS
TEQUITA BUENO EBONY
IMA JET BLACK BIANCUS
FLITS BIG N RICH

AS GOOD AS JODY GETS
SMOKE N DAY

JJ DIAMOND DASH

GUYS FAMOUS BOMSHELL

JJ KONA FIREN SMOKE
RGR FAST LANE TA FAME
NO FRECKELS NOLENE
BROWNIE

GOLDEN HALO

PALIE

RSL FREE SPIRIT

THAILS PAY CHEX

SAN PEPPYS ROAN
MOSES

SAN PEPPY FRENCHMAN
BUGZY

GOLDIE

LEAH

FLASKY CASH BIANKUS
CREAM PIE

FEELING LUCKY
BETTABULL

GRAND PC REDWOOD

ROYAL FANCY INJUN
JR HEART OF AN ANGEL
MARQUITA DEL MUNDO

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

KALAFATIC, CLAIRE
GORHAM, LONDON
SMITH, SUE
KALAFATIC, JENNIFER
VET OUT,

VET OUT,

VET OUT,

VET OUT,

VET OUT,

PECK, TERESSA
PECK, TERESSA
PECK, TERESSA
COTE, TIMBER
MOTT, TAMMY
WISEMAN, DAVID
SHEPHERD, DARCEE
MORGAN, CATHY
MILNE, TRACY
SKEEN, HOLLY
LANE, JILL

VET OUT,

VET OUT,

BRANCH, KYLEE
VET OUT,

WARD, CERI

VET OUT,

VET OUT,

VET OUT,

OLSON, LAINEY
TRAPP, CARLEEN
YBARRA, MIKE
CARLSEN, MARY JO
TORGERSON, JAYDA
SWASEY, LARENA

LENA

WATCH ME FIREN
TRES A BUG LEO

CM SPOTLIGHT

VET OUT

VET OUT

VET OUT

VET OUT

VET OUT

MOONLITE CHIC
FIGHT A GOOD FIGHT
STRIPING WARRIOR
SPEEDY DOT COM
MS MANDY
MERRILYN BLU DIAMOND
HEADRUSH

JETS CHASIN FAME
RGR NOBLE ILLUSION
SLIPPERY TWO

JL ARCTURUS

VET OUT

VET OUT

KING

VET OUT

EYE ON FAME

VET OUT

VET OUT

VET OUT

CATCH THEEZ ZEEZ
KELLIE B GONE

VM A LADY WITH PERKS
JBD WARRIOR

BH DRIVE IT LONG
DOCS BEAUTY PROM

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



Results -- Saturday Aug 17, 2019 Maturity SouthWest Desert Classic

Rank
1D

2D

O 00 NO UL A WN

I O
A W N PR O

O 00 NO UL B WN -

Final Time =0

Disqualified

O O OO o o o

Final Score

15.141
15.411
15.516
15.591
15.605

15.62
15.633
15.704
15.709
15.718
15.769
15.908
15.909
16.083

16.179
16.299
16.314
16.447
16.485
16.488
16.494
16.503
16.515

15.593
16.209
16.249
16.408
99.999
99.999
99.999

Earnings

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Name

GARTNER, KACEY
BLANDFORD, KAY
BUGNI, MARK
NICHOLS, KIMMIE
SHEPHERD, DARCEE
GLEASON, KAREN
OEN, PETE
NICHOLS, KIMMIE
JONES, MARGARET
RIVETTE, TYLER
CHRISTENSEN, JAMIE
SMITH, SUE
GIBSON, SHANA
JENSEN, MORGAN

KENYON, PHILLIP
SPARGEN, RILEY
SMITH, SUE

OEN, PETE

RILEY, NATALIE
RASMUSSEN, BRYAN
KELLER, AUTUMN
YOUNGBLOOD, KRISTI
DUDLEY, ASHLEE

OEN, PETE

LANE, JILL
HILDRETH, TAYLOR
WOOD-GATES, TERRI
MILNE, TRACY

LANE, JILL

WARD, CERI

Stock

REBEL LOOK

BORN IVORY JAMES

JL TWISTED ROC

KN MERRI KATE

TWO RUBLES

RED BULL LOOK

SILK' N FIREWATER

KN RUMOR HAS IT
CLASSY AND | KNOW IT
FRENCHMANONTHEROCKS
GM SPLASHING PROUD
SWAY COOL

UNO MAS GOODBYE
STONER

SV SUN KINDA WONDER
THEART TWO OH NINE
FAMOUS FIGHTER JET
DASHELLE TA FAME
FRENCHMANS TURNON
PROUD TO BE BAY
NEMOS FURY

ROCKEM DONT KNOCKEM
RGR CORONARITA

MS TRUCOSEIX

JL ROC PAPERSCISSORS
SHEEZ STRAIGHT STINSON
FULLMOON FLASH

RGR NOBLE ILLUSION

JL ARCTURUS

EYE ON FAME

Earnings

$650.00
$487.00
$325.00
$162.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$490.00
$360.00
$245.00
$123.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



Results -- Saturday Aug 17, 2019 Youth SouthWest Desert Classic

Rank
1D

2D

3D

Final Time =0

Disqualified

O 00 NO UL A WN

0O N O U WN B

N oo bW N

O OO OO0 OO OoOOoO oo

Final Score

15.235
15.235
15.817
15.835
15.868
16.034
16.181
16.186
16.205

16.277

16.35
16.414
16.447
16.679
16.807

17.02
17.161

17.286
17.466

17.5
17.587
17.647
18.328
19.275

16.001
16.077
16.487
16.733

17.93
18.011
18.632
20.059
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999

Earnings

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Name

ROOKS, GRACE
FAST TIME,

JONES, SYDNEY
MOSER, MARQUEL
GROVER, MADDIE
GROVER, MADDIE

QUARNBERG, ADDEE MAE

WOOD, MEGAN
SHIELDS, ALLIE

GLEAVE, CHARLIE
SHIELDS, ALLIE
HUNTER, HADLEY
KALMAR GRACE,
CAMPBELL, SAIGE
HUNTER, HADLEY
MOSER, REESE
COTE, TIMBER

WALGREN, JENESSA
MYERS, HALLIE
KALMAR, MATALYN
CROMPTON, BROOKELL
DALTON, COLT
BLOOMQUIST, KALIN
THOMPSON, HADLEY

TORGERSON, JAYDA
STEVENS, BRYNDI
ETHINGTON, JAYNIE
GLEAVE, CHARLIE
FRISCHKNECHT, LINDSEY
CROMPTON, BROOKELL
MOORE, RYLEE JO
MOSER, MARQUEL
TORGERSON, JAYDA
COTE, TIMBER

SHIELDS, SWAYZIE
MYERS, HALLIE

Stock

BA LOOKIN TA DAD
FAST TIME

FAMOUS EMPRESS
BARDELLS SUNDANCE
WILDFIRE

PATCHES

HOLLYWOOD BOMBINA
TJ SUGARFOOT

KATIE

BCK DAILY N SUNSHINE
DARBY

REAL EASY SHINE
STARRING RED
SPIDERMAN

SHINE N FLETCH
WATCH JULE CLOCK
HUTS VENGER

JAM

DUN IT DOWN SOUTH
DIAMOND SHUFFLE
HOODIE

ROSIE

BADGER

BDS EASY DASHER

PCR PINK CADILLAC
RGR HUGO CASH
JAY TACKY ZAN
IMA JET BLACK BIANCUS
GOLDIE

RACHET

ROCKS N FRECKLES
BETTABULL

BH DRIVE IT LONG
SPEEDY DOT COM
REBEL

JACKIE

Earnings

$350.00
$0.00
$269.00
$195.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$269.00
$206.00
$150.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$195.00
$150.00
$109.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



Results -- Saturday Aug 17, 2019 Senior SouthWest Desert Classic

Rank

1D

2D

O 00 NO UL A WN

N NN NNMNNRNNNRRRRRRRR R R
0O NOOUES WNREROWOOWNOUDAWNIERLO

O 00 NO UL B WN -

[
U bh WN R O

Final Score

15.281
15.411
15.547
15.575
15.591
15.604
15.609

15.62
15.702
15.704
15.747
15.772
15.783
15.796
15.798
15.837
15.865
15.879

15.88
15.968
15.986
16.042
16.079
16.117
16.118
16.133
16.158
16.162

16.296
16.319
16.335
16.368
16.383
16.399
16.424
16.446
16.475
16.497

16.5
16.616
16.632
16.632
16.669

Earnings

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Name

BOWNS, LUCY
BLANDFORD, KAY
WOOD-GATES, TERRI
WATT, ELAINE
NICHOLS, KIMMIE
DAY, EDRIA
BLANDFORD, KAY
GLEASON, KAREN
BLANDFORD, KAY
NICHOLS, KIMMIE
MORGAN, CATHY
THOMAS, HELINA
BOWEN, TERESA
ADAMS, MELANIE
SHELTON, CINDY
DANSIE, RHONDA
BRANGLE, JAN
ADAMS, MELANIE
MORGAN, CATHY
MORGAN, CATHY
DAY, EDRIA

SMITH, MARIE
STEPHENS, KEARY
WOOD-GATES, TERRI
SHELTON, CINDY
RHODES, SHERI
ADAMS, AMY
KILCREASE, MARTHA

SULKEY, LANA RAE
ATKINSON, JILL
BROWN, SUE
MERRILL, BARBARA
PROCTOR, PEGGY
MCINTOSH, RICK
JOHNSON, JANIE
BROWN, SUE
NEWMAN, ANDREA
JONES, ANGIE
KEISEL, STEPHANIE
REEL, SHERI
JENSEN, ANNIE
COLE, ANNE MARIE
MOOSMAN, KIM

Stock

ETTA SPARKETTE
BORN IVORY JAMES
PCR BLEW BY YOU
JONIS FAME

KN MERRI KATE
MISTER CHEWIE
PAINT YOUR BLESSINGS
RED BULL LOOK

KB HONKY TONK ANGEL
KN RUMOR HAS IT
JETS BLAZIN FAME

JR SUNDAYS GLORY
FRENCHMANS ENCORE
RGR LONER BOY

POPS

BULLY WHITE SHOES
WRANGLIN STARLIGHT
RGR JESS DA BOMB
THE GOOD LANE

MR JB 0915

MORGALA LANE

MR QUICKSTER
RAISEN A FRENCHY
RGR BELLAIRE
HERCULES

ALAMOS LI PRIDE
BARBWIRE HALO
RUSHING DOC

SHAWNE SPARK
UPSTREAM JACK

COW PLAYIN DUALLY
FLIRT N WITH 777
PAYSTONE

JL ROCKY LANE

THEN WHEEL DRAG
BROWN EASTER BUNNY
WAR DRUMS JAGGED EDGE
MOONLIGHT STREAM
JOSEPH JOE

RICH J MIDNIGHT
FAMOUS SILK BOXERS
LIL FRENCH BRAWLER
LIL DARLING EAGLE

Earnings

$316.00
$237.00
$158.00
$79.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$243.00
$182.00
$121.00
$61.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



3D

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

0O NO UL B WN P

Final Time =0

Disqualified

O OO OO 00O OoOOoOOo oo

16.686
16.717
16.777

16.85
16.888
16.949
17.087
17.115
17.207

17.349
17.356
17.397
18.023

18.44
18.464
18.599
20.065

15.836
16.297
16.408
16.411
17.001
17.159

17.29
17.341
17.587
99.999
99.999
99.999

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

BANKS, TINA
MONK, CLARK
REEL, SHERI
GANN, PATTY
GURULE, PATTY
VICKERS, FAITH
HUBBARD, SHAWN
BENNETT, DEBBIE
MILLER, WENDY

PROCTOR, PEGGY
MORANDY, SUSAN
HUSSEY, ELSIE
MOOSMAN, KIM
BATES, LORI
SOLMONSEN, VICKIE
HUBBARD, TAMMY
HOVEY, VERL

GLEASON, KAREN
SULKEY, LANA RAE
WOOD-GATES, TERRI
JONES, ANGIE
LOPOUR, JEAN
MOTT, TAMMY
MOTTE, ROSLYN
KILCREASE, MARTHA
BOWEN, TERESA
MOTT, TAMMY
MORGAN, CATHY
SWASEY, LARENA

SFR ONE FOR THE MONEY
HESONESLICKONETOO
MEMORIES ON THE ROCKS
LADYS LEO FAME

LOST AN FOUND

CLASSY FLAME N FIRE

DS COWGIRL

ALLEY

FLAME

SAME LOW PRICE
MIDNIGHT JESSE FLY
ZEVI JEAN TA DASH
MISS RED BLAZE
SASSY

GG ITTY BITTY

SIX BAR CAT MAN
RUBY

MOBETTA FAME

| SEE SOMETHIN FAMOUS
FULLMOON FLASH
FAMOUS MS KITTY

JJ KONA FIREN SMOKE
GOLDEN HALO

PALIE

THAILS PAY CHEX

SAN PEPPY FRENCHMAN
MS MANDY

JETS CHASIN FAME
DOCS BEAUTY PROM

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$176.00
$132.00
$88.00
$44.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



